
BULLETIN A-01

Ideal Stitcher Company
Division of W.R. Pabich

2323 N. Knox Avenue
Chicago, IL 60639

Phone: 773-486-4141 Fax:773-486-4812
Email: wrpabich@sbcglobal.net

Website: www.idealstitcherco.com

WIRE
STITCHERS

Stitches Sides and Ends of Telescope
Boxes and Pallet Covers

FEWER STAPLES

MORE STRENGTH

THE

SEAL

IS STEEL

1% inch wide crown staple
STRAIGHT ARM BOX STITCHER

Illustrated: WSIS-1244

with 12 inch throat

See other side
for other sizes.

25 pound coil uses
.037 x .074 wire; produces
14,250 staples.

Solenoid trip Foot Switch

Conforms to OSHA Requirements

YOUR IDEAL REPRESENTATIVE:



1-3/8 Inch Wide Crown Straight Arm Stitcher.

MACHINE

MODEL

WS IS- 1244

WSIS-2047

WSIS-2544

WSIS-3044

WSIS-3644

WSIS-4244

CROWN

SIZE

1-3/8"
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WIRE

.037 x .074
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COIL

25 Pounds
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STAPLES
PER COIL

(Approx.)

14250
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THROAT

12"

20"

25"

30"

36"

42"

FLOOR TO
CLINCHER

HEIGHT

44"

47"

44"

44"

44"

44"

CRATED

WEIGHT

(LBS.)

435

580

610

710

820

1000

SPECIFICATIONS: All equipped with 25 pound coil; 1/3 hp; 115V 60 cycle
1ph motor; push button start-stop switch, electric trip.

Straight Arm Machines are also made in Standard 7/16th

inch crown, or 1-1/4 inch crown models; as well as

in various other crown and wire sizes. Special machine

height can be made to order. Variable speeds also available.

Ideal Stitcher Company
Division ofW.R. Pabich

2323 N. Knox Avenue
Chicago, IL 60639

Phone: 773-486-4141 Fax:773-486-4812
Email: wrpabich@sbcglobal.net

Website: www.idealstitcherco.com

Our cable address outside of the U.S.,
Mexico, and Canada is "IDEAL SEAL".
Include complete information-shipping,
credit, descriptions.


